Bl

11780783

3983225

10860700

12584831
12907725
12963498
13250793
13580862
11249960
7435762

12411088
13543176
13371016
12764476
10659240
13372522
8085514

11065954
12103654
12275182
13323804
11096874
12385941
12655849
11512523
12571127
12792404
112495900
11804896
12555118
13240532
11811419

11501661

Assistente de Administracdo Escolar

Candidatos Admitidos

Nome
 Adalberto Manuel Ameida Sitva Araijo
Albertina de L4 Salete da Silva Pinheiro
Alexandre Filipe Ferreira da Costa
Ana Luisa de Freitas Alves
Ana Patricia Pereira de Sousa Teixeira
Ana Rita Oliveira da Silva
Ana Sofia Martins da Costa
Ana Sofia Oliveira Costa
Anabela Lopes Pereira
Anabela Teixeira Coutinho Freitas
Andreia da Costa e Silva
Andreia Sofia Correira Oliveira
Andreia Sofia Goncgalves Festa
Angela Manuela Oliveira da Costa
Angela Maria Peixoto Carneiro
Angela Raquel Mesquita da Silva Freitas
Armande Manuel Moreira Sampaio de Oliveira
Aurora Maria Aratjo Ferreira Pereira
Bdrbara Miguel Ribeiro de Castro Ferreira
Bernardete Carina Teixeira da Fonseca
Bernardete Valente de Azevedo
Carina Isabel Dionisio Ferreira
Carina Renata Gomes Carneiro
Carla Isabel Alves Faria
Carla Leonor Martins Miranda
Carla Manuela Gomes Costa
Carla Maria Faria da Silva Balbeira
Carla Susana Ferreira da Cunha
Carmen da Silva Costa
Catia Salazar
Catia Sofia Ferreira Fernandes
Cecilia Ferreira Pinto

Cecilia Marisa Fonseca Martins Neto
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sexta-feira, 2 de Janeiro de 2009
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Bl

2843685

12118004
12336590
11780827
13385605
11239096
8444110

12502305
12243403
11488768
12993119
11532143
10123639
11286794
9847171

11255535
13400109
10873857
128150594
13573749
12763129
12113726
12976282
13015859
12191187
12929603
12921756
13745548
11543323
10873114
8437297

10178354
12810522
10093464
10040286
11671820

13037461

Nome

Célia Cristina Dias de Sousa

Célia Maria da Silva Alves

Ciddlia Beja Ribeiro

Cidalia da Conceigdo erreira Coetho
Cintia Graciete Teixeira Pinto

Cldudia Sofia Cruz Nogueira de Sousa
Cristina Paula Mota Pedrosa

Daniel Machado Carvalho

David Ricardo Pereira Carneiro Melo
biana da Silva Almeida

Eliana Marta Pacheco Rocha Mendes Braz
rernanda Marisa Lopes Salgado
Fernando lorge Guimar3es Borges Gongalves
Florbela Abilheira Dantas

Florbela Maria Peixoto Pereira
Gabriela Sonia Alves Pinheiro

Helena Arfana Cunha Pereira

Helena Augusta Abreu Ferreira
Helena Patricia Borges Pinho da Silva
Hugo Ricardo Pereira Silva

Irene Maria Rodrigues da Silva

Isabet Cristina da Costa Machado
Isabel Cristina Pereira Ribeiro

Joana Aimeida Machado

Joana Isabel Pereira Cunha

Jodo Pedro Gago Silva

Jorge Migiuel Pereira Cunha

Jorge Miguel Brito Oliveira

José Alberto sa Silva Soeiro

José Antdnio Sousa Azevedo

José Carlos Correia Sousa

losé Carlos Silva Vilas Boas Oliveira
Juliana Andreia de Sousa Ofiveira
lusta Maria Amorim Moutinho
Laurinda Manuela Ferreira Martins Vaqueiro
Laurinda Maria Araudjo dos Santos

Liliana de jesus Leite da Silva
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122 Ano

122 Ano

122 Ano

122 Ano

122 Ano

12¢ Ano

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

122 Ano

122 Ano

122 Ano

Freqéncia Ensino Superior
Licenciatura

122 Ano

Licenciatura

122 Ano

Licenciatura

Fregéncia Ensino Superior
122 Ano

122 Ano

122 Ano

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

112 Ano

Especialista

122 Ano

Freqéncia Ensino Superior
122 Ano
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122 Ano

122 Ang
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Bi.

13028778

13326473
10290407
12351276
13333619
13185700
11852314
11742838
13173451
7826390

9305484

15378307
12986783
10671968
7700419

13200383
5508527

12088456
11969650
10542645
6506709

9546419

11481763
9916298

12382427
12139423
12456855
11219195
10833342
13287925
11277437
5958838

11446506
13458219
10874662
10469593

10353816

Nome

Liliana Isabel Sitva Miranda
Liliana Patricia Silva Sousa

Luis André Nunes Pereira Goncalves
Luis Filipe Soares Martins

Luis Miguel Rebelo da Costa

Magda Assuncdo da Silva Alves
Manuel Sangrernan Proenca Pires de Lima
Mara Brijita Pinheiro Rodrigues
Mara Patricia Carneiro Pereira
Margarida Maria da Cunha Paiva
Maria da Gloria Domingues

Maria de Fatima D'Anello Dias
Maria de Fatima Neto Oliveira
Maria de La Salete Araljo Carneiro Ruas
Maria de Lurdes Gomes Ferreira
Maria Helena Ofiveira Gongalves
Maria Isabel da Silva Oliveira

Maria Isabel Lira Goncalves

Maria Manuel Breia Ferreira

Maria Manuela Moreira Oliveira
Maria Margarida Silva $3 Pinto

Maria Natélia Fernandes Lima Vilas Boas

Mariana Sofia da Costa Ferreira Oliveira Azevedo

Mariiia Aurora da Silva Coeltho Ferreira
Marilina Monteiro Rodrigues Magalhies
Marisela de jesus Oliveira Machado
Marlena Sofia Ferreira Carneiro

Marta Susana Costa Teixeira

Marta Susana Roriz Lopes Torres
Nancy Amanda da Silva

Natatia Ribeiro Cunha

Nelson Manuel Cardoso de Araujo
Patricia do Rosdrio Nogueira Azevedo
Patricia Isabel Nogueira Silva

Paula da Conceigdo Neto da Silva
Paufa Maria Alves Mendes Sampaio

Paula Maria Heleno Vilares
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Bi

13651276

11282265
11557403
13193296
11574174
13382610
12917913
12009086
8882664
13743390
11063
5710755
11240728
13043273
12126605
11237522
11300031
12049451
13042452
11514146
11600522
5282336
11022528
8145846
11072525
12976126
9631094
12535622
11560019
12004861
12513664
12602439
11248340

13426771

141

Nome

Paula Sofia Pereira Martins

Paulo Henrigue da Silva Galhardo
Paulo Jorge Costa Ferreira

Pedro Alexandre de Matos Andrade
Pedro Aurélio Moreira Queirds
Pedro Miguel da Silva Pinto

Rafael Machado Gomes

Ricardo Antdnio Teixeira Sampaio
Ricardo de Magaliies Figueiredo

Rita Jesus Ferreira de Oliveira

Rita Sigwasth

Rui Fernando da Costa Martins
Sandra Amorim Parente da Sifva
Sandra Ferreira Gongalves

Sandra Margarida Pinheiro Figueirdo
Sandra Maria Alves Faria

Sandra Maria Lopes Oliveira Sampaio
Sandrina Ribeiro Silveira

Sara Vanessa Oliveira Silva Costa Querido
Silvana Mara Salgado Queirds

Silvia Conceigdo Goncalves Moreira
Silvia Maria da Costa Moreira

Silvia Maria Rodrigues Pereira

Simonida da Conceicio Maia Ferreira

Sofia Raquel de Mesquita Gongalves Machado

Sonia Mariana Ferreira Silva

Susana Abrantes de Figueiredo Bernardo Almeida

Susana Manuela Magathies Gomes
Telma Betsabé Martins Machado
Vanda Sofia Neto Santos Ferreira
Vera Cristina Pinto Soares

Vera Licia Cardoso Ferreira

Victor Manuel Martins Costa

Viviana Cardoso Dias
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